
 

St Clare’s Abbey PS – School Holidays: 2017/2018 

 

Month Date  
 

2017 - 2018 

August  Tuesday 29 August 2017 
Wednesday 30 August 2017 
Thursday 31 August 2017 

Holidays for Pupils 

October Monday 30 October 2017 
Tuesday 31 October 2017 

School Closure for holiday period 
 

November  Wednesday 1 November 2017 Holidays for Pupils  

December Friday 22 December – 31st December 
2017 

School Closure for holiday period 
 

January Monday 1 January – 4 January 2018 
Friday 5 January 2018 

School Closure for holiday period 
Holidays for Pupils  

February Monday 12 February 2018 
Tuesday  13 – Friday 16 February 2018 

Holidays for Pupils Day 
School Closure for holiday period 

March Monday 19 March 2018 
Friday 30 March 2018 

School Closure for holiday period 
School Closure for holiday period 

April Monday 2 – Friday 6 April 2018 School Closure for holiday period 

May  Monday 7 May 2018 
Tuesday 8 May 2018 
Wednesday 9 May 2018 
Monday 28 May 2018 
Tuesday 29 May 2018 

School Closure for holiday period 
Holidays for Pupils  
Holidays for Pupils  
School Closure for holiday period 
Holidays for Pupils  

July Monday 2 July – Tuesday 31 Juyl20 18 School Closure for holiday period 

 


